BEIRC Winter League Dressage December 2024 - Results

Intro 1 Restricted
Lynn McConnell
Rebecca Goldie

Elaine Muir

Gemma Scott

Caitriona Houston

Intro 1 Junior

Sophie McSherry
Mackenzie Robinson

Prelim 1 - Restricted
Rebecca Goldie

Anne Davies

Debs Millington

Jen Irving

Elaine Muir

Mollie Stassi-Morris

Gemma Scott

Caitriona Houston

Cheryl mcvay

Prelim 1 - Open
Susan Mitchell
Hazel Halliday

Prelim 2
Kristina Campbell
Izabella Vasey
Anne Davies

Jen Irving

Debs Millington
Hazel Halliday
Susan Mitchell
Jennifer Seymour
Mollie Stassi-Morris
Cheryl mcvay
Fiona Blandford

Novice 1

Kristina Campbell
Shirley Panter

Benjamin

Mist

Donausorcha

Kiss me Quick
Colorun Des Carles

Ruby
Darcy

Mist

Bailey

Lily

Anya

Donausorcha

Big Time Suzie

Kiss me Quick
Colorun Des Carles
Match point

Well Afford
Nacho

Mimi

Big Time Suzie
Bailey

Anya

Lily

Nacho

Well Afford
Aria

Serafino
Match point
Stenries View Solley

Rou
Jackson

Score

144

138

130.5
WD
WD

Score

138.5
131.5

Score

173
168
165.5
164
161.5
144
WD
WD
WD

Score

162.5
151

Score

158.5

154

152

151

150.5

147.5

143

141.5
WD
WD
WD

Score

172
170

%

65.45
62.73
59.32

%
62.95
59.77

%
69.2
67.2
66.2
65.6
64.6
57.6

%
65
60.4

%

68.91
66.96
66.09
65.65
65.43
64.13
62.17
61.52

WD
WD
WD

%
68.8
68

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing

1

1

O b~ WON R

1
2

o b~ WON R

1



Ali Yellowlees
Sylvia Ackers
Hannah Wall
Fiona Blandford

Novice 2

Shirley Panter
Claire Simpson
Ali Yellowlees
Sylvia Ackers
Hannah Wall

Elementary 1
Claire Simpson

Vladimir D

Bealad Ned

Joe Mclintyre
Stenries View Solley

Jackson

The Quizmaster
Vladimir D
Bealad Ned

Joe Mclintyre

The Quizmaster

Yvie Dunlop Doylans Adorable Gift
Pony Club PC 70 (2022)

Heidi Young Rockbury Seahawk
Cree MacKay Solway Rosie
Annabelle Hutchison My little polka dot
Fern McMinn Glenvar CJ

Kristina Lindsay Jeff

Mollie Stassi-Morris Serafino

Pony Club PC 80 (2018)

Ailsa Young Sean Bhaile Larry
Isla Tattersfield Joe

Olivia Catlin Annandale Diamond
Edith Wood Cookies and Cream
Eva Carnochan Bowthorne Dorothy
Olivia Catlin Oatfield Pretty Please
Wilhelmina Wood Hideaway Gold Link
Amy Nelson Shercole Spotadot
Pony Club Novice (2020)

Mia Bennison Flo

Rachel Howat Ballyvary Leaf
Kristina Campbell Mimi

Amira MacKay KEC Lizzy Linn
Ethan Mungell Solly

Ethan Mungell Eden

Edith Wood

Cookies and Cream

169
162
WD
WD

Score
177
174.5
172
169.5
WD

Score

202
199

Score

WD
172.5
171.5

152
152
134.5

Score

175
171.5
163
158
157
151
142.5
129.5

Score

WD
152.5
150
149.5
147
141.5
137

67.6
64.8

%

68.08
67.12
66.15
65.19

%
69.66
68.62

%

69
68.6
60.8
60.8
53.8

%

72.92
71.46
67.92
65.83
65.42
62.92
59.38
53.96

%

69.23
68.18
67.95
66.82
64.32
62.27

Placing

A W N -

Placing

1
2

Placing
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Placing
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Placing
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Wilhelmina Wood Hideaway Gold Link 122 55.54

Pony Club Intermediate (2024) Score % Placing

Kristina Campbell Rou 197.5 65.83 1
Mia Bennison Nugget WD WD



Collectives

Collectives

Collectives

Collectives

Collectives

Collectives
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